
Recommended Use: Take one 
capsule per day with a meal 
containing fat, or as directed by 
your health care practitioner.

Warning: Consult your health 
care practitioner before using 
this product if you are taking 
Coumadin, warfarin or other 
anticoagulant medications.

VDC060-PL-6

Distributed By: 
ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH
625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113
Newark, DE 19711
Report any adverse reactions to 
302.213.0030

COMPLIANT

Guaranteed

Products

Vitamin D Complex
Vitamins D, A, E, Plus K1 and K2

MADE WITH

INGR E DIENTS

NON-GMO

Dietary Supplement
Professional Use Only

60 Vegetarian Capsules

STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE.
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Other Ingredients: Cellulose (capsule), microcrystalline cellulose, vegetable 
stearate, silicon dioxide.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 1 capsule

Amount Per Serving

Vitamin A (as Retinyl Palmitate)
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)
Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopherol)
Vitamin K
     (as Vitamin K1 Phytonadione, Vitamin K2 Menaquinone-7)

High Gamma Mixed Tocopherols
    (as d-gamma, d-delta, d-alpha, d-beta)
Vitamin E Isomers (as DeltaGold® delta and gamma tocotrienols)

*Daily Value not established.

1500 mcg RAE
50 mcg (2000 IU)

3.9 mg
525 mcg

50 mg

10 mg

% Daily Value

167%
250%

26%
438%

*

*

DeltaGold® is a registered trademark 
of American River Nutrition, LLC and 
protected by US Patent Numbers 
6,350,453 and 8,586,109.


