DeltaGold® is a registered trademark of American River Nutrition, LLC and protected by US Patent Numbers 6.350.453 and 8.586.109.



STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE.







Vitamin D Complex

Vitamins D A F Plus K1 and K2



Dietary Supplement
Professional Use Only
60 Vegetarian Capsules

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 1 capsule

Amount Per Serving	% Daily	Value
Vitamin A (as Retinyl Palmitate)	1500 mcg RAE	167%
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)	50 mcg (2000 IU)	250%
Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopherol)	3.9 mg	26%
Vitamin K	525 mcg	438%
(as Vitamin K1 Phytonadione, Vitamin K2 Menaquinone-7)		
High Commo Miyorl Tocophorols	E0 ma	

*Daily Value not established.

(as d-gamma, d-delta, d-alpha, d-beta)
Vitamin E Isomers (as DeltaGold" delta and gamma tocotrienols) 10 mg

Other Ingredients: Cellulose (capsule), microcrystalline cellulose, vegetable stearate, silicon dioxide



Distributed By: ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH 625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113 Newark, DE 19711 Report any adverse reactions to 302,213,0030 **Recommended Use:** Take one capsule per day with a meal containing fat, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

Warning: Consult your health care practitioner before using this product if you are taking Coumadin, warfarin or other anticoagulant medications.